September
November
February
April

May
August
June
March
March
April
December
February

June

1980
2001
2004
2005
2006
2006
2008
2009
2012
2014
2018
2021
2023

William Morrow
Director

Sony Group Corporation

Director, Pacific Bell Inc.

President, Japan Telecom Holdings Co., Ltd.

CEO, Vodafone UK Limited

President, VODAFONE K.K. Limited

CEO Europe, Vodafone Limited

President & CEO, Pacific Gas and Electric Company
Outside Director, Broadcom Inc.

CEO, Clearwire Incorporated

CEO, Vodafone Hutchison Australia

CEO, NBN Co, Limited

Outside Director, IkeGPS Group Limited

CEO, DIRECTYV Entertainment Holdings LLC (present)

Director, Sony Group Corporation (present)

[as of June 2024]



