William Morrow

Director

Sony Group Corporation

September	1980	Director, Pacific Bell Inc.
November	2001	President, Japan Telecom Holdings Co., Ltd.
February	2004	CEO, Vodafone UK Limited
April	2005	President, VODAFONE K.K. Limited
May	2006	CEO Europe, Vodafone Limited
August	2006	President & CEO, Pacific Gas and Electric Company
June	2008	Outside Director, Broadcom Inc.
March	2009	CEO, Clearwire Incorporated
March	2012	CEO, Vodafone Hutchison Australia
April	2014	CEO, NBN Co, Limited
December	2018	Outside Director, IkeGPS Group Limited
February	2021	CEO, DIRECTV Entertainment Holdings LLC (present)
June	2023	Director, Sony Group Corporation (present)

[as of June 2024]